L'Union contre le cancer
Dimanche 22 février 2015
10 km

Nom-Prénom

1 Fourie Bertrand

2 Cavalca Stéphane

3 Save Jerome

4 Cutillas Sylvain

5 Chirossel Vincent

6 Lopez Jean-Michel
7 Pedersen Pierre

8 Marc Stephane

9 Calle Adrien

10 Poignet Loic

11 Reveille Christophe
12 Jouannin Florent

13 Gulion Christophe
14 Dos Santos Machado José
15 Jacquot Erwan

16 Fiat Patrick

17 Buzat Max

18 Castet Florent

19 Rodriguez David

20 De La Giclais Herve
21 Izard Nicolas

22 Calamote Julien

23 Denaux Laurent

24 Tello Jérémy

25 Houta Mohamed

26 Fleitas Martin

27 Longy Xavier

28 Decombe Sebastien
29 Daras Julien

30 Bosch Jean Philippe
31 Lemaire David

32 Dechiche Kevin

33 Delmas Vincent

34 Geraud Clément

35 Bulckaen Vincent
36 Ameller Frederic

37 Frappier Yannick

38 Dos Santos Antonio
39 Laurent David

40 Cochonneau Gautier
41 Covillers Julien

42 Jacquemin Maxence
43 Girard Damien

44 Lafforgue Pierre Laurent
45 Renauld Philippe

46 Versaille Gregory
47 Colas Patrice

48 Tournier Mathieu

Chronométrage : Eventsize

Temps

00:34:37
00:35:05
00:35:47
00:36:00
00:36:05
00:36:35
00:36:43
00:36:46
00:36:56
00:37:03
00:37:09
00:37:14
00:37:27

00:37:30

00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:48
00:37:52
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:32
00:38:34
00:38:46
00:38:50
00:38:53
00:39:03
00:39:06
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:27
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:45
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:03
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:51
00:41:03
00:41:08
00:41:12
00:41:15

Cat-Sx Icat
V1H 1
SEH 1
SEH 2
SEH 3
SEH 4
V1H 2
SEH 5
SEH 6
SEH 7
SEH 8
V1H 3
SEH 9
SEH 10
SEH 11
V1H 4
V2H 1
V2H 2
SEH 12
SEH 13
V2H 3
SEH 14
SEH 15
V1H 5
SEH 16
SEH 17
V1H 6
V1H 7
V1H 8
SEH 18
SEH 19
SEH 20
SEH 21
SEH 22
ESH 1
SEH 23
V1H 9
SEH 24
V2H 4
SEH 25
SEH 26
SEH 27
SEH 28
SEH 29
V2H 5
V1H 10
V1H 11
V1H 12
SEH 30

La passion du running



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Larvet Aurelien
Steunou Michel
Dellac Matthieu
Didier Romain
Lezat Daniel
Jounin David
Caudron Guillaume
Coeugniet Cédric
Ragoo Fabrice
Gilles Matthieu
Augereau Valery
Ruiz Tony

Lenoir Patrice
Brandl Claus
Reynes Stephan
Majorel Jean-Louis
Le Duff Christophe
Calmet Philippe
Bernard Guillaume
Landolt Jerome
Lopes Victor

Gelis Jean-Paul
Ross Sebastien
Trinel Sebastien
Nguyen Christian
Hammerlin Vincent
Ortiz Christophe
Cabioc'h Mathieu
Manuel Ludovic
Lucas Serge
Gonzales Xavier
Muhumza Daniel
Pereira Jean Philippe
Rousseau Enerique
Soule Claude
Rogoza Benoit
Pereira Christophe
Quantin Antoine
Dalier Franck
Anselme Nicolas
Rousseau Patrick
Fioritti Laurent
Marie Frederic
Picard Clément
Meneghetti Gauthier
Debreilly Frank
Linas Clement
Stibac Gilles
Martin Alexandre
Pujo Bernard
Moioli Christophe
Prunier Mayalen
Patin Gr€gory
Dausse Cyril

Van De Steene Marion

00:41:16
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:24
00:41:26
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:41:35
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:46
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:41:55
00:41:57
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:03
00:42:09
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:18
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:42:24
00:42:27
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:29
00:42:35
00:42:38
00:42:41
00:42:43
00:42:45
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:42:54
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:07
00:43:14
00:43:16
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:34

SEH 31

V2H 6

SEH 32
SEH 33
V1H 13
V1H 14
SEH 34
SEH 35
V1H 15
SEH 36
V1H 16
SEH 37
V2H 7

V2H 8

V1H 17
V2H 9

SEH 38
V1H 18
SEH 39
SEH 40
SEH 41
V2H 10
SEH 42
SEH 43
V1H 19
SEH 44
V1H 20
V1H 21
V1H 22
V1H 23
SEH 45
SEH 46
SEH 47
SEH 48
V3H 1

V1H 24
V1H 25
SEH 49
V1H 26
SEH 50
SEH 51
SEH 52
SEH 53
SEH 54
SEH 55
V1H 27
SEH 56
V1H 28
SEH 57
V2H 11
SEH 58
V1F 1

SEH 59
SEH 60
SEF 1

La passion du running



104  Astruc Eric 00:43:38 V1H 29

105 Arpizou Eric 00:43:42 V1H 30
106 Casserra Cyril 00:43:45 SEH 61
107  Fekir Mehdi 00:43:48 V2H 12
108 Romon Sebastien 00:43:50 SEH 62
109 Massol Jérbme 00:43:55 V1H 31
110 Hiver David 00:43:58 SEH 63
111 Lascoux Laurent 00:44:00 V1H 32
112 Hansart Arnaud 00:44:10 V1H 33
113  Jamet Mickael 00:44:18 SEH 64
114  Adame Mota Paul 00:44:21 V2H 13
115  Dugue Philippe 00:44:24 V1H 34
116  Chartrel Myriam 00:44:30 SEF 2

117  Poux Patrick 00:44:32 V2H 14
118 Marty Leo 00:44:34 CAH 1

119  Marty Olivier 00:44:36 V1H 35
120 Vergnes Jean-Jacques 00:44:37 V2H 15
121 Louis Vincent 00:44:45 SEH 65
122  Mayot Jean-Louis 00:44:46 V2H 16
123 Domenech Luc 00:44:48 V2H 17
124  Alquier Magali 00:44:54 SEF 3

125 Raynaud Christian 00:44:56 V3H 2

126  Nouri Ahmed 00:45:00 SEH 66
127  Yavan Aytekin 00:45:04 SEH 67
128 Mussad Aymen 00:45:06 V1H 36
129 Bouyssie Philippe 00:45:09 V1H 37
130  Vilain Olivier 00:45:16 SEH 68
131 Lacauste David 00:45:16 V1H 38
132  Ferrando Alain 00:45:17 V2H 18
133 Escande Stephane 00:45:18 V1H 39
134  Armet Philippe 00:45:18 V1H 40
135 Mériade Laurent 00:45:20 V1H 41
136  Astegno Michael 00:45:21 SEH 69
137 Rigoli Yohan 00:45:25 SEH 70
138 Gressier Pascal 00:45:28 V2H 19
139 Gauthé Arnaud 00:45:29 SEH 71
140 Dubac Christophe 00:45:30 V1H 42
141  Marty Jerome 00:45:32 SEH 72
142  Prunier Julien 00:45:33 V1H 43
143  Pouzac Patrick 00:45:35 V1H 44
144  Melki Anette 00:45:40 V1F 2

145 Lopez Jérémie 00:45:44 SEH 73
146 Beaumel Teddy 00:45:48 JUH 1

147  Vic Xavier 00:45:50 V1H 45
148 Paties-Bocus Guillaume 00:45:54 SEH 74
149  Jovelin Maxime 00:45:56 SEH 75
150 Tijani Hafid 00:45:57 SEH 76
151 Riveslange Didier 00:45:59 V2H 20
152  Rouquet Thierry 00:46:01 V1H 46
153  Marlio Jerome 00:46:05 V1H 47
154  Aguera Alain 00:46:06 SEH 77
155 Cassan Betty 00:46:07 V2F 1

156  Antony Eric 00:46:09 V1H 48
157 Fargal Robert 00:46:11 V2H 21
158 Ponsole Vincent 00:46:12 SEH 78

La passion du running



159  Silverthorn Jeremy 00:46:19 V2H 22

160 Lellouchi Rachid 00:46:25 V1H 49
161  Fourage Nicolas 00:46:28 V1H 50
162 Lottiaux Mathieu 00:46:31 SEH 79
163 Longchamp Tristan 00:46:33 V3H 3

164 Deschamps Dominique 00:46:35 V2H 23
165 Lopez Nicolas 00:46:40 SEH 80
166  Mora Jeremy 00:46:41 SEH 81
167 Presot Eric 00:46:47 SEH 82
168 Lafrancesca Christophe 00:46:50 V1H 51
169 Averseng Gilbert 00:46:52 V3H 4

170 Riviere Marcia 00:46:59 SEF 4

171  Lacroix Patrick 00:47:00 V2H 24
172  Tonel Pascal 00:47:05 V1H 52
173  Leroy Cedric 00:47:10 SEH 83
174  Andree Laurent 00:47:12 SEH 84
175 Beaumel Laurent 00:47:14 V1H 53
176 Rous Karine 00:47:16 SEF 5

177  Neury Alexandre 00:47:20 ESH 2

178  Garcia Henri 00:47:31 V1H 54
179  Couty Frederic 00:47:35 V1H 55
180 Ewing Gregory 00:47:37 SEH 85
181  Vignon Barthélémy Patric 00:47:40 V1H 56
182 Fontes Michel 00:47:42 V2H 25
183 Lavielle Johan 00:47:43 SEH 86
184 Lanari Marc 00:47:44 SEH 87
185 Sanchez Christophe 00:47:45 V1H 57
186  Curutchet Christine 00:47:47 V1F 3

187 Job Marine 00:47:50 SEF 6

188 Baccot Benoit 00:47:53 SEH 88
189 Lestage Vincent 00:47:54 V2H 26
190 Sautel Arnaud 00:47:58 V1H 58
191  Abadie Arnaud 00:48:03 V1H 59
192 Lagnier Aude 00:48:06 SEF 7

193 Sans Nicolas 00:48:08 SEH 89
194  Nectoux Caroline 00:48:10 SEF 8

195 Guyonnet Pascal 00:48:16 V2H 27
196 Rivals Jean-Jacques 00:48:18 V1H 60
197  Cabibel Cyril 00:48:20 V1H 61
198 Ricard Laurent 00:48:22 SEH 90
199 Le Galloudec Olivier 00:48:25 SEH 91
200 Bonnefis Germain 00:48:27 SEH 92
201 Juin Mathieu 00:48:29 SEH 93
202 Bousquet Philippe 00:48:30 V1H 62
203 Bouchon-Clerch Audrey 00:48:32 SEF 9

204  Triay Benjamin 00:48:33 SEH 94
205 Pallas Sébastien 00:48:40 SEH 95
206 Hooreman Anne Marie 00:48:46 V2F 2

207 Lavenan Sylvain 00:48:49 V1H 63
208 Kieffer Carine 00:48:52 SEF 10
209 Bouchot-Chureau Valerie 00:48:55 SEF 11
210 Corne Herve 00:48:57 V3H 5

211 Chibau Christophe 00:48:58 V1H 64

La passion du running



212 Roques Philippe 00:48:59 V1H 65

213 David Remi 00:49:00 SEH 96
214  Matanska Nicolinka 00:49:03 V1F 4
215 Calle Yvan 00:49:04 V2H 28
216  Flak David 00:49:06 SEH 97
217 Colomina James 00:49:08 V1H 66
218 Gramont Pascal 00:49:09 V1H 67
219  Rougier Armand 00:49:11 V1H 68
220  Astoul Jean-Michel 00:49:13 V2H 29
221  Plages Hubert 00:49:15 V2H 30
222  Alvarez Raphael 00:49:17 V2H 31
223  Aué Lilian 00:49:18 SEH 98
224  Fournaise Frederic 00:49:19 SEH 99
225  Erbin Patrick 00:49:21 V1H 69
226  Mignon Herve 00:49:24 V2H 32
227 Mailhe Eric 00:49:25 V1H 70
228 Lombard Patrick 00:49:27 V1H 71
229 Montoya Pascal 00:49:29 SEH 100
230 Gaspard-Boulinc Matthieu  00:49:34 V1H 72
231 Crepeau Fabrice 00:49:43 V1H 73
232 Ciecka Jean-Luc 00:49:44 V1H 74
233  Bourdier Julie 00:49:44 SEF 12
234 Linas Bernard 00:49:45 V2H 33
235 Martin Williams 00:49:49 V1H 75
236 Lacomme Olivier 00:49:51 V1H 76
237  Coudol David 00:49:52 V1H 77
238 Lubiato Patrick 00:49:53 V2H 34
239 Moles Mathieu 00:49:54 SEH 101
240 Le Dret Gael 00:49:55 V1H 78
241  Tessier Louise 00:49:57 V2F 3
242  Meral Jean-Laurent 00:49:59 V1H 79
243  Finos Joel 00:50:01 V1H 80
244  Ferritto Alexandre 00:50:03 SEH 102
245  Challut Stephane 00:50:06 V1H 81
246 Raynaud Stephane 00:50:08 V1H 82
247  Gautret Bruno 00:50:20 V2H 35
248  Petit Antoine 00:50:24 SEH 103
249 Lecoq Emilie 00:50:25 SEF 13
250 Marty Pierre 00:50:25 SEH 104
251  Moreau Bernard 00:50:26 V3H 6
252  Savoldelli Bruno 00:50:28 V1F 5
253 Kulpa Laurent 00:50:29 V1H 83
254  Castillo Tony 00:50:30 V1H 84
255 Bertrand Pascal 00:50:31 V1H 85
256  Fort Patrice 00:50:33 V2H 36
257  Malfoy Pierre 00:50:33 V2H 37
258 Troncy Thibault 00:50:34 SEH 105
259 Belles Didier 00:50:37 V1H 86
260 Malbrel Olivier 00:50:40 V1H 87
261  Duffourc Mathieu 00:50:43 SEH 106
262 Boitin Martial 00:50:45 V2H 38
263  Hilaire Emmanuel 00:50:47 SEH 107
264 Ripol Camille 00:50:54 SEF 14
265 Bauthian Jean-Luc 00:50:55 SEH 108

La passion du running



266 Mathe Nicolas 00:50:56 SEH 109

267 Pouzac Karine 00:50:58 V1F 6
268 Kemoun Philippe 00:51:00 V1H 88
269 Tesson Cyril 00:51:01 SEH 110
270  Tournier Aurelie 00:51:04 SEF 15
271 Malbrel Patrick 00:51:04 V1H 89
272  Scheffel Olivier 00:51:05 SEH 111
273 Popinez Francois 00:51:07 V2H 39
274  Gaston Mickael 00:51:10 SEH 112
275 Foucart Nathalie 00:51:16 V1F 7
276  Gaudron Antoine 00:51:20 SEH 113
277 Doudies Vincent 00:51:23 SEH 114
278 Cornille Solene 00:51:26 SEF 16
279 Mougnibas Vanessa 00:51:29 SEF 17
280 Fritschmann Karine 00:51:41 SEF 18
281  Gineste Cedric 00:51:45 SEH 115
282  Gressier Manon 00:51:47 SEF 19
283 Coste Cedric 00:51:50 V1H 90
284  Jehenne Thierry 00:51:53 V2H 40
285 Medus Dominique 00:51:55 V2H 41
286  Albouy Frédéric 00:51:57 V1H 91
287  Sutto Cyril 00:51:59 SEH 116
288 Yann Duflos Yann 00:52:01 SEH 117
289 Gigout Thomas 00:52:03 SEH 118
290 Gigout Maxime 00:52:04 SEH 119
291  Astegno Michel 00:52:06 V2H 42
292 Nieto Eva 00:52:07 SEF 20
293 Ballarin Laurence 00:52:09 V1F 8
294  Miquel Vincent 00:52:15 V1H 92
295 Gayraud Laure 00:52:20 SEF 21
296 Boiago Cécile 00:52:22 SEF 22
297  Andree Magali 00:52:24 SEF 23
298 Morin Nicolas 00:52:31 SEH 120
299 Hisiger Bastien 00:52:33 SEH 121
300 Riviere Bernard 00:52:33 V3H 7
301 Descamps Cédric 00:52:34 SEH 122
302 Colomina Agathe 00:52:37 SEF 24
303 Cintas Camille 00:52:43 SEF 25
304 Cosme Jerome 00:52:45 SEH 123
305 Jarnot Sandrine 00:52:47 V1F 9
306 Haristoy Guillaume 00:52:47 SEH 124
307 Dugroux Florence 00:52:48 SEF 26
308 Robinet Arnaud 00:52:51 SEH 125
309 Cabries Olivier 00:52:53 V1H 93
310 Casha Sylvie 00:52:54 V2F 4
311 Zelmat Nassim 00:53:03 SEH 126
312  Casanovas Daniel 00:53:07 SEH 127
313  Trelcat Olivier 00:53:12 V1H 94
314  Maubareigt Thierry 00:53:17 V1H 95
315 Manaud Franfois 00:53:21 V2H 43
316  Filippini Daniel 00:53:22 V4H 1
317 Blin Frederic 00:53:24 V1H 96
318 Dintrans Boris 00:53:26 V1H 97
319  Sapin Patrice 00:53:27 V3H 8
320 Perrier Jerome 00:53:30 SEH 128

La passion du running



321  Morio David 00:53:34 SEH 129

322  Garcia Laurence 00:53:36 V1F 10
323 Salvan Lucille 00:53:36 SEF 27
324  Perisse Maxime 00:53:37 SEH 130
325 Martin Fernand 00:53:42 V1H 98
326 Lagarrigue Bruno 00:53:47 V1H 99
327 Bouhout Sonia 00:53:50 SEF 28
328 Hilaire Richard 00:53:55 V1H 100
329 Marsalet David 00:53:57 SEH 131
330 Maura Marie Noélle 00:53:59 V1F 11
331 Darolles Guy 00:54:01 V2H 44
332 De Soula Jose 00:54:04 V2H 45
333 Fouquier Yann 00:54:08 SEH 132
334 Camboulives Thierry 00:54:17 V1H 101
335 Laurent Franck 00:54:26 SEH 133
336  Alegre Alexandra 00:54:29 SEF 29
337 Cazala Cecile 00:54:34 V2F 5
338 Cabaret Martial 00:54:35 V1H 102
339 Cabaret Marie 00:54:38 SEF 30
340 Falip Marcel 00:54:40 V4H 2
341 Renotte-Abellan Michel 00:54:43 V1H 103
342  Civray Micaél 00:54:44 SEH 134
343 'C-:‘:m'vs'?gguae”t Jean- 00:54:44  VIH 104
344  Pousse Geoffrey 00:54:45 SEH 135
345 Oulmiere Sebastien 00:54:47 SEH 136
346  Tillol Jean Claude 00:54:49 V2H 46
347  Maurel Hervé 00:54:56 V1H 105
348 Lelan Christine 00:54:58 V1F 12
349  Foujols Olivier 00:54:59 V1H 106
350 Junca Stephane 00:55:01 SEH 137
351 Gonzales Bruno 00:55:05 V2H 47
352 Garant Denis 00:55:07 V2H 48
353  Subias Laurent 00:55:13 V1H 107
354  Serrar Nadege 00:55:14 SEF 31
355  Gimbert Julie 00:55:15 SEH 138
356 Lescarret Florent 00:55:19 SEH 139
357 Di Scala Dominique 00:55:24 SEF 32
358 Marlio Sophie 00:55:25 V1F 13
359 Lavocat Michel 00:55:26 V3H 9
360 Gerard Christophe 00:55:28 V1H 108
361 Ochat Yves 00:55:29 V2H 49
362 Battin Cecile 00:55:36 SEF 33
363 Thédié Franck 00:55:39 V2H 50
364 Machado Rene 00:55:42 V3H 10
365 Salvetat Florent 00:55:44 SEH 140
366 Oliveau Evelyne 00:55:45 SEF 34
367  Zurano Eric 00:55:51 V1H 109
368 Sanhes Mathieu 00:55:58 SEH 141
369 Grepimet Lydia 00:56:01 V1F 14
370 Leconte Vincent 00:56:12 V2H 51
371 Mantin Bulle 00:56:29 SEF 35
372 Brion Flavie 00:56:31 SEF 36
373 Sanhes Guillaume 00:56:35 SEH 142
374  Enjalbert Eric 00:56:38 V1H 110

La passion du running



375 Monteil Jérbme 00:56:43 SEH 143

376  Schgounn Elodie 00:56:46 V1F 15
377 Marino Pierre 00:56:59 V3H 11
378 Hercyk Benjamin 00:57:07 V1H 111
379 Bouffies Christelle 00:57:09 SEF 37
380 Daram Frederique 00:57:11 V1F 16
381 Habert Jean-Pierre 00:57:13 V3H 12
382  Dumonthier Alain 00:57:20 SEH 144
383 Fougeras Claude 00:57:30 V3H 13
384 Nicolas Jean Michel 00:57:32 V1H 112
385 Goyer Pascal 00:57:34 V1H 113
386  Soriano Jean-Marc 00:57:41 V1H 114
387 Nicolas Jean-Luc 00:57:45 V2H 52
388 Delmont Dominique 00:57:46 V1H 115
389 Pillot Christine 00:57:48 V2F 6
390 Waysbort Anne 00:57:54 V1F 17
391 Lamure Maia 00:58:00 SEF 38
392  Prely Dominique 00:58:01 V1H 116
393 Vernhes Bruno 00:58:02 V1H 117
394  Vergnet Roger 00:58:03 V4H 3
395 Delierre Charles 00:58:05 V1H 118
396 Hugo Laurence 00:58:11 V1F 18
397 Mamprin Simone 00:58:12 V2F 7
398 Ferrie Delphine 00:58:16 V1F 19
399  Dutour Marc 00:58:18 V2H 53
400 Hobma Christophe 00:58:20 V1H 119
401 Larrieu Fabienne 00:58:22 V1F 20
402 Blois Martin Annabelle 00:58:25 SEF 39
403 Viguie Vanessa 00:58:27 V1F 21
404 Cabar Filomena 00:58:34 V1F 22
405 Alvarez Marielle 00:58:41 V1F 23
406 Laffont Roselyne 00:58:44 V1F 24
407  Sutto Myriam 00:58:48 SEF 40
408 Garcette Evelyne 00:58:49 SEF 41
409 Dos Reis Julie 00:58:51 SEF 42
410 Eichene Elisabeth 00:58:53 V1F 25
411 Terrier Patrick 00:59:09 V2H 54
412  Mitou G€raldine 00:59:10 SEF 43
413 Lacoste Pierre 00:59:11 V3H 14
414  El Bouzakri Houria 00:59:16 SEF 44
415 Souquet Jean-Marc 00:59:17 V2H 55
416  Alby Sandrine 00:59:20 V1F 26
417  Andrade Fabien 00:59:33 SEH 145
418 Ortega Karelle 00:59:37 V1F 27
419 Bouchot Marie-Laure 00:59:38 SEF 45
420  Prieur Philippe 00:59:49 V3H 15
421 Sandre Isabelle 00:59:59 V1F 28
422 Ponsole Jordane 01:00:01 SEF 46
423 Nguyen Eric 01:00:07 SEH 146
424  Gonzalez Quero Joaquim 01:00:13 V4H 4
425 Blaise Guy 01:00:20 V1H 120
426  Fraycinet Christian 01:00:29 V2H 56
427  Fourage Karine 01:00:35 V1F 29
428 Palos Marrellene 01:00:48 V1F 30

La passion du running



429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479

Droit Jean Michel
Barre Laurene
Morcet Muriel
Fuzies Victor

Collet Christophe
Hattinguais Sandrine
Castel Matthieu
Couturier Claude
Ricarde Celine
Roquencourt Bruno
Magniez Elodie
Blondel Anne
Prelle Nicole

Elie Pierre-Yves
Gaiot Remo
Vaillant Stephanie
Groussole Laurent
Candau Cecile
Marty Celine

Communay Jean-Pierre

Tonnet Marie
Terrail Philippe
Terrail Jeannine
Cicquiau Annaelle
Cicquiau Frederic
Barrau Laurent
Simeoni Marie
Crepeau Caroline
Bigot Ludivik
Ambille Emilie
Signorel Laurence
Bonaventure Luc
Acquaviva Julie
Lezerat Nathalie
Girard Anne-Sophie
Beco Nicolas

Urru Cathy
Perusin Sandrine
Thamie Emilie
Ferlet Pierre
Noblia Isabelle
Crouzil Fabien
Rojas Elodie
Combes Alexia
Lalanne Laetitia
Carboneill Marie
Bernard Laetitia
Ricard Denis
Dumont Loréline
Salvignol Isabelle
Fisichella Jean-Marie

01:00:54
01:00:57
01:01:03
01:01:14
01:01:21
01:01:22
01:01:24
01:01:25
01:01:32
01:01:42
01:01:48
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:02:17
01:02:24
01:02:39
01:02:44
01:03:19
01:03:37
01:03:38
01:04:04
01:04:06
01:04:11
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:46
01:04:49
01:05:54
01:06:08
01:06:12
01:06:14
01:06:33
01:06:41
01:07:02
01:07:36
01:08:07
01:08:10
01:08:22
01:08:39
01:08:43
01:08:51
01:08:54
01:10:54
01:10:58
01:11:18
01:11:20
01:16:03
01:18:31
01:19:45
01:21:00
01:24:11

V2H
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
V1F
SEH
V4H
V1F
V3H
SEF
V1F
V2F
V2H
V1H
SEF
V1H
SEF
SEF
V2H
V3F
V2H
V2F
CAF
V1H
V2H
SEF
V1F
SEH
SEF
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
V1F
V1F
SEF
V1H
SEF
SEH
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V4H
SEF
V1F
V2H

La passion du running

57
47
48
147
148
31
149

32
16
49
33

58
121
50
122
51
52
59

60

123
61
53
34
150
54
35
36
55
56
57
151
37
38
58
124
59
152
60
61
62
63
64

65
39
62
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